
STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Open Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Sarina Landers KN Johnny Be Good 16.023 1  $286.00 
Kristi Cole SO Tres Mojitos 16.087 1  $214.00 
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.155 1  $143.00 
Sarina Landers Fired for Streaking 16.201 1  $  71.00 
Caitlin Getschman Gypsy 16.210
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 16.261
Preslie Riggle DR NICKS MONEY MAN 16.284
Lauren Mancha FAB FROSTING 16.288
Reagan Ahrendt Skeezix Playgirl 16.405
Lacey Aubihl Peace Love and Fame 16.415
Rose Sparks Nancy Ann 16.417
Juju Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner 16.441
Charyl Poche RW Wood's Hot Rod 16.514
Marla Jones Maybeline 16.532 2  $286.00 
Chloe White Hickory 16.537 2  $214.00 
Jennifer Sharp LK Denim and Dinero 16.557 2  $143.00 
Mary Wright Cashin In the Perks 16.618 2  $  71.00 
Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.694
Ryleigh Hook MRC Big Heatwave 16.702
Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 16.712
KENDYL CAIN EYES ON BARS WAYMAN 16.878
Jennifer Sharp CICI 16.886
Lauren Mancha Fast Time Rosealeo 16.895
Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 16.912
Hunter Hook Perks Six Moons 16.920
Kacie Campbell Milo 16.939
Paige Humphreys Biscut 16.958
Megan Wright Dirt Road King 16.959
Senette Stevens Bailey 16.970
Zalynn Newman This Fame Has Peks 16.971
Amanda Randazzo One Speedy Eagle 16.979
Jane Swantner Dash Of Cocoa 17.002
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 17.005
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.018
Kristen Wiggins Gallos Early Annie 17.032 3  $286.00 
Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 17.055 3  $214.00 
Nealie Hargrave Doc 17.066 3  $143.00 
Kim Hahn RTF Smooth and Easy 17.084 3  $  71.00 
Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody 17.087
Harlee Foley Reba 17.090
Kim Hahn Ronas One Up 17.093



Lindsey Reed VF Alive and Famous 17.101
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 17.106
Kristi Cole JF Mercedes 17.129
Donna Sander Cigars Tiny Commander 17.140
Kim Hahn Tres Ferraris 17.146
Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 17.163
Holly Christian This Jets PerkN 17.174
Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 17.196
Heather Abrams Cutie 17.213
Tristin Gammon Kings Gotta Game 17.223
Amber Smith Sun Frost Frenchman 17.232
Taylor Richardson Pistol 17.241
Kathryn Pesl Brown 17.279
Carli Pesl Widow 17.286
Celeste Ellmaker Mo 17.314
Gabby Romano Glory 17.324
Amber Madsen Sparky Built Hot 17.346
Kaylee Wentzel Pistol 17.363
Chantel Baker Quick Pistol Playing 17.379
Stormie Wisnoski Digger FlytaFame 17.395
Kaitlyn Mushinski CHEIF 17.445
Audrey Costa Costa 17.488
Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 17.514
Hannah Bosco Boomer 17.547 4  $286.00 
Amanda Walding Sniper On The Moon 17.561 4  $214.00 
Kena Davies Extraordinary Slick 17.562 4  $143.00 
Glenda Wood Houston 17.581 4  $  71.00 
Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 17.582
Lauren Lane-Karisch Sucidial Tendences 17.616
Kellie Vozar Koda 17.712
Caitlin Pesl Handy 17.738
Pepper Turner Rare Dreamer 17.751
Kaylen Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 17.784
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 17.789
Loren Henley Bear 17.801
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.814
Michelle Talley Jewels 17.881
Jan VanOrnum Cheeks Pinto Beans 17.928
Shelby Ellis Riot 17.957
Elizabeth Savelli Dunny's Frenchman 18.040 5  $286.00 
Jo Sheffield Kat 18.042 5  $214.00 
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 18.055 5  $143.00 
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.128 5  $  71.00 
Sandy Maresh Slick Illusion 18.216
Raylea Neves Breezy 18.245



Chloe White Lilly 18.248
Bailey Ainsworth Fire 18.278
Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 18.286
Emily Cupit Texie 18.330
Carmen Vasquez Digger 18.499
Kena Davies PFF Flit to Smash 18.503
Ryleigh Siarski Jozey 18.526
Jordan Manuel Ebby 18.536
Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 18.562
Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 18.606
Emily Cupit Buddy 18.614
Amber Madsen Maverick 18.691
Kathleen Coburn Cougars Show Angel 18.764
Stormie Wisnoski Traffic Girl 18.987
Savannah Farmer Teskey 20.419
Kellsey Rinker Zips Gold Eternity 21.517
Savannah Farmer RDealTaFame 916.094
Lynn Hinds Hollywoodsfinalfame 916.163
Stevi Erickson Eddy 916.397
Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 916.590
Rebecca Marshall Lynx 916.843
Jennifer Sharp Valiant Cartel 916.845
KENDYL CAIN Duelin Little Devil 916.932
Harlee Foley Pepper 916.964
Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 916.981
Zalynn Newman Emmey Lou 917.109
Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 917.615
Billy Bierman Flos Buckstitch 917.776
Zianna Newman RP Wranglin Moon 917.800
Terri Hybner Grape 917.814
Kamryn Dolmage Gold Digger 918.530
Olivia Sanders DJ 999.999
Khloe King Clifford 999.999



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
PeeWee Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Macie Martin Remington 18.806 1  $20.00 
Hinley Els Paige 21.987 1  $15.00 
Riley Collins CY Cash N Bling 22.391 1  $10.00 
Aubrey Castro Penny 23.004 1  $  5.00 
Isaac Shephard Hercules 26.973
Ava Bonds Skip 28.116
McKinley Cole Sadie 29.857
Mariela Mattheessen Caramelo 57.106
Tinley Hahn Sadie 90.544
Allie Fricano Dashing Zephyr 108.091



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Youth Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Preslie Riggle DR NICKS MONEY MAN 16.284 1  $127.00 
Lauren Mancha FAB FROSTING 16.288 1  $  95.00 
Reagan Ahrendt Skeezix Playgirl 16.405 1  $  63.00 
Juju Dugas TF Frenchmans Burner 16.441 1  $  32.00 
Ryleigh Hook MRC Big Heatwave 16.702
Payton Pate Sheza Cartel Khalesi 16.747
KENDYL CAIN EYES ON BARS WAYMAN 16.878
Lauren Mancha Fast Time Rosealeo 16.895
Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 16.912
Hunter Hook Perks Six Moons 16.920
Kacie Campbell Milo 16.939
Paige Humphreys Biscut 16.958
Zalynn Newman This Fame Has Peks 16.971
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 17.005
Nealie Hargrave Doc 17.066
Tristin Gammon Kings Gotta Game 17.223
Taylor Richardson Pistol 17.241
Ellie Collins Good Morning Loretta 17.245
Kathryn Pesl Brown 17.279
Carli Pesl Widow 17.286 2  $127.00 
Gabby Romano Glory 17.324 2  $  95.00 
Shyloh Smerek Sugar 17.372 2  $  63.00 
Kaitlyn Mushinski CHEIF 17.445 2  $  32.00 
Isabel Cooper Shake It White Boy 17.497
Skyler Smerek RW Wood's Ray Jay 17.546
Stefanie Campbell Sugarfoot 17.582
Caitlin Pesl Handy 17.738
Kaylen Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 17.784
Alyssa Manuel Ally 17.814
Charlee Blackett Hailee 17.900
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 18.055
Haidyn Estes Boots 18.061
Ryleigh Siarski Jozey 18.063
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.128
Paige Humphreys Sug 18.155
Bekah Shepherd Hercules 18.157
Bailey Ainsworth Fire 18.233
Zalynn Newman Jess A Little Toast 18.286 3  $127.00 
Emily Cupit Texie 18.330 3  $  95.00 
Jordan Manuel Ebby 18.536 3  $  63.00 



Emily Cupit Buddy 18.614 3  $  32.00 
Payton Reed Woody 18.932
Channing Poche Jackie 18.938
Tessa Jesiolowski Lady Bug 19.319
Megan Jesiolowski A Lil Super Natural 19.328
Cassady Christian Stitch 19.406
Savannah Farmer Teskey 20.419
Savannah Farmer RDealTaFame 916.094
KENDYL CAIN Duelin Little Devil 916.932
Ali Rodriguez Charmin Hayday 916.981
Zalynn Newman Emmey Lou 917.109
Payton Pate Jes Bet on a Bully 917.358
Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 917.615
Kamryn Dolmage Gold Digger 918.619
Khloe King Clifford 999.999
Zoie Escobar Copper 999.999



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
35 & Over Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Lindsey Reed Hottest Mission 16.155 1  $70.00 
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 16.261 1  $53.00 
Rose Sparks Nancy Ann 16.417 1  $35.00 
Marla Jones Maybeline 16.532 1  $18.00 
Mary Wright Cashin In the Perks 16.618
Karen Wagner Firewater Floyd 16.694
Jane Swantner Dash Of Cocoa 17.002
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 17.018
Ann Johnson JF Toast to Jody 17.087
Lindsey Reed VF Alive and Famous 17.101
Ann Johnson Get R Done Otoole 17.106
Kathleen Coburn Dotty Dot 17.163 2  $70.00 
Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 17.196 2  $53.00 
Heather Abrams Cutie 17.213 2  $35.00 
Carrie Davies Ruby Red Special 17.514 2  $18.00 
Christi Madsen Smokin In Time 17.542
Kena Davies Extraordinary Slick 17.562
Glenda Wood Houston 17.581
Pepper Turner Rare Dreamer 17.751
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 17.789
Jo Sheffield Kat 18.042
Heather Abrams Illuminator 18.332 3  $70.00 
Carmen Vasquez Digger 18.499 3  $53.00 
Kena Davies PFF Flit to Smash 18.503 3  $35.00 
Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 18.562 3  $18.00 
Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 18.606
Kathleen Coburn Cougars Show Angel 18.764
Dana Lowry Leggs 19.670
Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 916.590
Billy Bierman Flos Buckstitch 917.776
Jennifer Collins CY Cash N Bling 918.530



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Novice Barrels

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Kristi Cole SO Tres Mojitos 16.087 1  $70.00 
Lindsey Reed Twinkle Pop 16.261 1  $53.00 
Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 16.712 1  $35.00 
Payton Pate Sheza Cartel Khalesi 16.747 1  $18.00 
Jane Swantner Dash Of Cocoa 17.002
Lacey Aubihl Hashtag Blessed 17.055
Kim Hahn RTF Smooth and Easy 17.084
Kristi Cole JF Mercedes 17.129 2  $70.00 
Kim Hahn Tres Ferraris 17.146 2  $53.00 
Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 17.196 2  $35.00 
Heather Abrams Cutie 17.213 2  $18.00 
Tristin Gammon Kings Gotta Game 17.223
Kassie Scardino Dream Drug 17.556
Glenda Wood Houston 17.581
Shelby Ellis Riot 17.957
Jo Sheffield Kat 18.042
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 18.128 3  $70.00 
Emily Cupit Texie 18.330 3  $53.00 
Heather Abrams Illuminator 18.332 3  $35.00 
Carmen Vasquez Digger 18.499 3  $18.00 
Kena Davies PFF Flit to Smash 18.503
Lisa Moore Watch Me Flion 18.562
Emily Cupit Buddy 18.614
Jaelyn Mattheessen Rosie 19.083
Crystal Scardino TNC Smokin Mito Pep 19.377
Lynn Hinds Hollywoodsfinalfame 916.163
Stevi Erickson Eddy 916.397
Renee Wagner Famous Dash Ta Fame 916.590
Jennifer Collins CY Cash N Bling 918.530
Jewels Templeton Newt 920.928
Zoie Escobar Copper 999.999



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Open Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Gabby Romano Glory 21.785 1  $  56.00 
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.816 1  $  34.00 
Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 22.386 1  $  22.00 
Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 22.603
Shelby Ellis Riot 22.719
Kaylee Wentzel Scooter 22.966 2  $  56.00 
Jaelyn Mattheessen Lucky 23.308 2  $  34.00 
Charyl Poche RW Wood's Hot Rod 23.328 2  $  22.00 
Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 23.340
Alyssa Manuel Ally 23.531
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 24.139 3  $112.00 
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 922.071
Amy Pierce Stink Bug 923.361
Glenda Wood Houston 924.153
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 924.881
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 999.999



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Youth Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Gabby Romano Glory 21.785 1  $47.00 
Annsley Hurst I'm Just Trouble 21.816 1  $32.00 
Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 22.386
Jaelyn Mattheessen Lucky 23.308 2  $47.00 
Avery Wallace EZ Stylish Pepto 23.340 2  $32.00 
Alyssa Manuel Ally 23.531
Skyler Smerek RW Wood's Ray Jay 24.976 3  $47.00 
Shyloh Smerek Sugar 25.316 3  $32.00 
Channing Poche Jackie 26.981
Annsley Hurst Mister Sundance Kid 922.071
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 924.881
Charlee Blackett Harliee 925.308
Jordyn Manuel Ebby 999.999
Kaylan Couey Carlie's Timber Sage 999.999



STBRA RESULTS
10-1-23 Magnolia
Novice Poles

Rider Horse Time Division  Prize 
Brooke Alford Strekin Dinero 22.386 1  $57.00 
Glenda Wood Lady Jay Sequin 22.603
Shelby Ellis Riot 22.719
Amy Pierce Pepto Handsome 24.139 2  $57.00 
Terri Hodges Armani 27.518 3  $57.00 
Jennifer Hojnacki Woodnt Bug Leo 29.419
Jaelyn Mattheessen Rosie 923.925
Glenda Wood Houston 924.153
Abigail Coroiescu Pilot 924.881
Kassie Scardino Dream Drug 926.235


